PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - Anthea Moran

WESTON MUD

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2016 M&0O Tax Rate
2017 M&0O Rollback Rate

2017 Certified Value
2017 Uncertified Value
2016 Certified Value
2016 Uncertified Value

0.41305
0.44610
0.41000
0.46000

47,829,765

494
0.2
$77,457

48,952,883

454
0.2
$86,261

0.18000
0.17456

749,307,063
36,492,266
717,840,686
0



