## PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - Anthea Moran

## WESTON MUD

Rate to keep average tax bill constant	0.41305
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election	0.44610
Proposed Rate	0.41000
Last Year's Rate	0.46000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value	47,829,765
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads	494
Prior Year Exemption Percentage	0.2
Prior Year Average Home Value	\$77,457
Current Year Total Homestead Value	48,952,883
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads	454
Current Year Exemption Percentage	0.2
Current Year Average Home Value	\$86,261
2016 M&O Tax Rate	0.18000
2017 M&O Rollback Rate	0.17456
2017 Certified Value	749,307,063
2017 Uncertified Value	36,492,266
2016 Certified Value	717,840,686
2016 Uncertified Value	0